
Niederer CUP 2011

Püttlingen , 19.03.2011

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Silke Bauer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jan Schmeer KSV Köllerbach
SS 3:0

52
SS 6:0

53
SS 3:0

54
 3 15  3 12 0 1.I

2 Emre Amil RG Saarbrücken
0:20

01
0:30

04
0:20

03
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

3 Maximilian Ahrens AC Heusweiler
1:25

04
0:25

01
SS 4:0

52
 0  0  0  0 0 5.III

4 Max Bondar AC Thaleischweiler
TÜ 13:0

43
SS 3:0

52
0:24

01
 2  9  3 16 2 3.II

Pool B

1 Lucas Weber AC Heusweiler
AS 0:0

52
0:55

03 Fr
 1  5  1  3 0 4.II

2 Dogukan Amil RG Saarbrücken
0:10

01 Fr 03
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

3 Cedrik Kreckmann RSV Spiesen-Elversberg
Fr

SS 9:3

51
AS 0:0

52
 2 10  2  9 0 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Emre Amil - Maximilian Ahrens

1-4 Jan Schmeer - Max Bondar

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Dogukan Amil - Cedrik Kreckmann

1-Fr Lucas Weber (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Maximilian Ahrens AC Heusweiler 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool B 2 Dogukan Amil RG Saarbrücken 0 6.
Pool A 4 Max Bondar AC Thaleischweiler 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 1 Lucas Weber AC Heusweiler 0 4.00:20

Pool A 1 Jan Schmeer KSV Köllerbach 5 1.SS 5:3

Pool B 3 Cedrik Kreckmann RSV Spiesen-Elversberg 0 2.00:35

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale
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